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TOMATO PUREE
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GLUTEN FREE

&y

GMO FREE

&)

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

Volume: 115 g

Volume: 190 g

Volume: 190 g

TOMATO

puree

Ingredients:

tomatoes (95%), glucose syrup, modified corn starch.

Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

TOMATO

puree

Ingredients:

418 kJ/ 99 kcal
08g

02g

19g

10g

4g

0,25¢g

tomatoes (95%), glucose syrup, modified corn starch. Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

TOMATO

puree

Ingredients:

418 kJ/ 99 kcal
08g

02g

19g

10g

4g

0,25¢g

tomatoes (95%), glucose syrup, modified corn starch. Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

418 kJ/ 99 kcal
08g

02g

19g

10g

4g

025g
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TOMATO

puree

Ingredients:

tomatoes (95%), glucose syrup, modified corn starch. Without preservatives
and artificial colors.

GLUTEN FREE

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy: 418 kJ/ 99 kcal
GMO FREE Fat: 0'8 g

from which saturates: 02g

Carbohydrates: 19g

from which sugar: 10g

Protein: 4g
@ Volume: 350 g Salt 025g

TOMATO

puree

Ingredients:

tomatoes (95%), glucose syrup, modified corn starch. Without preservatives
and artificial colors.

GLUTEN FREE

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy: 418 kJ/ 99 kcal
GMO FREE Fat: 0,8 g

from which saturates: 02g

Carbohydrates: 19g

from which sugar: 10g

Protein: 4g

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

@ Volume: 700 g

CRUSHED

tomatoes

Ingredients:

tomatoes (99%), acidity regulator: citrid acid. Without preservatives

and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

156 kJ/ 44 kcal
<05¢g

<01g

6,6g

49g

l4g

05g
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> TOMATO

puree

@

Ingredients:

tomatoes (95%), glucose syrup, modified corn starch. Without preservatives
and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

&)

GLUTEN FREE

Energy: 418 kl/ 99 kcal
Fat: 08g

GMO FREE from which saturates: 02g
Carbohydrates: 19g
from which sugar: 10g
Protein: 4g
Salt: 0,25g

& §

GLUTEN FREE

TOMATO

puree

®

GMO FREE Ingredients:

tomatoes (95%), glucose syrup. Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy: 415 kJ/ 98 kcal
Fat: O4g

from which saturates: 01g
Carbohydrates: 18¢g

from which sugar: 13g

Protein: 37g
BIB Volume: 5 Kg Salt: 025g

)

CRUSHED

tomatoes

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE Ingredients:

tomatoes (99%), acidity regulator: citrid acid. Without preservatives
and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy: 156 ki/ 44 kcal
Fat: <05¢g

from which saturates: <01g
Carbohydrates: 6,6g

from which sugar: 49g

Protein: l4g
Volume: 5 Kg Salt: 05g
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